Lenticular Depth Filter Cartridges
Zeta Plus™
     MHT Series
Zeta Plus MHT Series are a family of advanced, dual zone depth fi lters designed to
provide optimal clarifi cation and prefi ltration in Food & Beverage applications. The
Zeta Plus fi lter design consists of two distinct layers or “zones” of fi lter media with the
upstream zone more open than the downstream zone.
This structure enhances the contaminant holding capacity of the fi lter media, since

v.2 - DOC10029
LITCTZPMH1.EU - 1110
Zeta Plus MHT Series Ordering Guide
Zeta
Plus
Diameter
(inch)
Cartridge Design
Gasket
Type
Filter Layer
Grade
Formulation
Z 08 P = Plug-in 7 cells (0.23 m²) Standard
A = Silicone (MVQ)*
03 - 003HT
10 - 8 HT
30 - 015HT
50 - 050HT
80 - 080HT
150 - 150HT
MH
D = Standard 8 cells (0.26 m²) Standard
D = Nitrile (NBR)*
Options
A = Silicone (MVQ)*
B = Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C = EPR (EPDM)*
12 C = 9 cells / small (0.85 m²)
B = Special precoat 12 cells (1.1 m²)
D = Standard 16 cells (1.5 m²)
S = Special 7 cells (0.7 m²)
16 M = Standard diffusion netting 14 cells (3.2 m²)
S = Special precoat 9 cells (2.1 m²)
*ISO Designation
1. Cartridges
2. Zeta Plus BC Capsules
Catalogue Number Grade and Formulation
BC 0025L (Luer) - 25 cm² area
BC 0025S (Sanitary) - 25 cm² area
BC 1000A (single pack) - 650 cm² area
BC 1000B (3 pack) - 650 cm² area
BC 2000A (single pack) - 1300 cm² area
BC 2000B (3 pack) - 1300 cm² area
10MH01     60MH05
10MH02     70MH05
30MH02     90MH05
30MH03     90MH08
       60MH03
Pre-